17 Aralik 2017 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

3

At ismi
CORNELIAN(2)

PARAVPARGA(7)
DOMNOGOLD(3)
HALIG BOGASI(4)
LAST FOR WIN(5)
GUN GIGEK(8)
BABAGELTIK(1)
QUEEN CEYCEY(9)

MY BIG BOY(6)

Yas
2yde

2yag
2yde
2yae
2yde
2ydd
2yae
2ydd

2yke

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)27.000 &
1.)6.750 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - RED SALVIA (GB)

REY DE CAFE (USA) - NDIANLILY
DOMNO EFFECT - LUNAR GOLD

AFTER MARKET (USA) - RVER EMOTION
WINRVERWIN (USA) - RUSALKA
BALBOA - DHAN

REY DE CAFE (USA) - SADA (GB)

LAST LEGEND - YARENKIZ

TOROK (IRE) - BAGATEL

Siklet

57

57

52

57

57

55

57

55

57

Maiden

57 kg,
2.)10.800 ¢
2)2700 ¢
Jokey Sahip

MTARHAN A SPO. TIRPANGEKER
HKARATAS  FAR ATES

MUH.OK SUR. ALTUNBAS
F.ACI MEH. OKSUZ

OMLDIZ O.CEMGELGIN
S.OZEN IDR. TANYILDIZ

MSAV SUA AKSOY
OOZTURK  H.KAH.ERTURGUT
B.KURDU A SPO. TIRPANGCEKER

3.)5400 ¢
3)1.350 ¢

Antrendrii
MSACAN

MKAYA
AOKSUZLER
AOKSUZLER
S.GOKDEMR
U.BOLEK
B.CELTIK
YACIL
MSAGAN

1200 Kum
4)2700 ¢
4)6754%
Derece  Gny AGF

11515 525 268(2)
11546 1,15  59.6(1)
11645 345 87(3)
11739 960 1.21(6)
11741 1250 0.58(8)
11786 405 63(4)
11808 7,60 1.69(5)
12007 885 1.19(7)
Kosmaz 18.05(2)

izmir Hipdromu (15. Yans Giinii)

St Fark
6 2Boy

4

2

8

9

Uzak

Uzak

GGk HP

35

35

33

GANYAN(2) :5,25 4, 7'Li PLASE(1,3/1,7/6,8/1,6/6,8/1,2/2,6,7) 2,33 %, 6'L1 GANYAN(1/8/6/6/2/2) :13.466,04 +, 5'Li GANYAN(8/6/6/2/2) 3.118,80 b, 4'LUT GANYAN(6/6/2/2) 608,64 £, 3'L{J
GANYAN(6/2/2) :126,97 4, IKILi(2/7) 4,15 b, SIRALI IKiLi(2/7) :12,35 t, UCLU BAHIS(2/7/3) :11,97 & Cikan 1 Atla: 1,03 4, 5. CIFTE(2/2,6) 9,40 4, 7Li GANYAN(3/1/8/6/6/2/2) 91.728,98 £



